SSMK 60X18 - Control cabinet marker PHCENIX

5032439
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Your advantages

Control cabinet marker, size: 60 x 18 mm, lettering field: 56 x 14 mm, 2 mounting holes M3,
including 1 x ES-SSMK-GB 60 x 18

» The ES-SSMK ... insert strips can be labeled using the CMS-P1-PLOTTER and the CMS-P1-PAD magazine

* The labeling is resistant to external influences

» The base carrier has two fixing holes so that it can be screwed on

» Control cabinet markers consisting of a transparent cap and base carrier

» Once labeled, the insert label is inserted in the cap and this is then snapped onto the base carrier

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)

Weight per piece (excluding packing)

Customs tariff number

Country of origin

5032439

50 pc

50 pc

BG18

BG241B

Page 352 (C-3-2019)
4017918095802
4.636 g

4.636 g
39269097
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Technical data

Notes

General

Product properties

Product type

Dimensions
Width
Length
Drill hole spacing

Hole diameter

Material specifications
Color
Material
Flammability rating according to UL 94
Base element material

Components
Mechanical properties

Technical data

Drill hole spacing
Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature (operation)
Recommended ambient temperature (storage/transport)

Recommended humidity (storage/transport)

Mounting

Mounting type

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Can be labeled with CMS

Marker carriers

60 mm
18 mm
40.00 mm
3.50 mm

transparent/white
PC
V2
PC

free from silicone and halogen

40.00 mm
-40°C ... 115°C
23°C

50 % (Storage in a dry and dark place in the original packaging is
recommended)

screw, rivet
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0
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